Hinweise zur Anderung der Zeitstruktur am Regionalschulteil
glltig ab 19.10.2020

Dauer | Beginn Ende
Einlass 5 07:35 07:40
Beginn | Ende | Dauer Vorbereitung 5 07:40 07:45
1. Stunde 40 07:45 08:25
1.Block | 07:45 | 09:15 | 01:30 Wechselpause 10 08:25 08:35
2. Stunde 40 08:35 09:15
Frahstick im Raum 10 09:15 09:25
Pause 09:15 | 09:45 | 00:30 Hofpause 15 09:25 09:40
Vorbereitung 5 09:40 09:45
3. Stunde 40 09:45 10:25
2.Block | 09:45 | 11:15 | 01:30 Wechselpause 10 10:25 10:35
4. Stunde 40 10:35 11:15
Mittagspause 5/6
Hofpause 7-10 20 11:15 | 11:35
Pause 11:15 | 11:55 | 00:40 Hofpause 5/6
Mittagspause 7/8 1 1135 1150
Vorbereitung 5 11:50 11:55
5. Stunde 40 11:55 12:35
3.Block | 11:55 | 13:25 | 01:30 Wechselpause 10 12:35 12:45
6. Stunde 40 12:45 13:25
Pause 13:25 | 14:00 | 00:35 |Mittagspause 9/10/Lernzeit 35 13:25 14:00
4. Block | 14:00 | 15:20 | 01:20 |7./8. Stunde 80 14:00 15:20

/9% 41 /dey
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